Trophy Report EVT#1 CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES

Total Shooters

Sqguad
NM 21
NM 1.1
NM 1.4
NM 1.3
NM 23
NM 22
NM 15
NM 1.2
NM 24
NM 25

19 31906
19 35325

NW 00002

1514230
20 70160
19 31908
20 70608
19 33638
19 32698
2112745
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1at 100 TARGETS

Name

VILLEGAS KALEB

MASSEY KALEB

YBARRA MEASO B
DRENNAN MALACHI
TERRAZAS JEREMIA

RAMOS KEVIN

DOBRINSKI CHASE
CRAWFORD CLARENCE WO
DRENNAN ADDISON
DRENNAN EMMA L
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JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SJ
JR
SJ
SJ
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Trophy Report EVT#2CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP 10/10/2021 12:39:52 EM Page 1

Total Shooters 10 lst 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 75
From : g i g 19.
Squad Name To : ! 27 24 5 21D
NM 1.5 2070608 DOBRINSKI CHASE SJ 92 19
NM 1.4 NW 00002 YBARRA MEASOB JR 87 20
NM 22 1931908 RAMOS KEVIN JR | 87 19
NM 1.1 1935325 MASSEY KALEB JR 84 19
NM 23 2070160 TERRAZAS JEREMIA JR 7 20
NM 21 1931906 VILLEGAS KALEB JR 76 19
NM 1.3 1514230 DRENNAN MALACHI K | 2 74 21
NM 24 1932698 DRENNAN ADDISON S H } 70 19
NM 1.2 1933638 CRAWFORD CLARENCE WO JR | 67 19.5
NM 25 2112745 DRENNAN EMMA L SJ | 40 19




Trophy Report EVT#3 CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES

Total Shooters 9

Squad
NM 22
NM 15
NM 23
NM 14
NM 1.2
NM 1.1
NM 2.1
NM 1.3
NM 24

19 31908
20 70608
20 70160
NW 00002
19 33638
19 35325
19 31906
1514230
19 32698

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

RAMOS KEVIN

DOBRINSKI CHASE
TERRAZAS JEREMIA
YBARRA MEASO B
CRAWFORD CLARENCE WO
MASSEY KALEB

VILLEGAS KALEB

DRENNAN MALACHI
DRENNAN ADDISON

JR
5J
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SJ

10/10/2021 1:3%9:44 PM

AAA

AA

AVERAGE SCORE

83

78
77

71

Eage

79

74

71

70
63
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74
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HIGH OVERALL

NV
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

Mem#

19 31908
NW 00002
20 70608
19 35325
20 70160
19 31906
15 14230
19 33638
19 32698

2021 OCTOBER NMHS SHOOT

Name

RAMOS KEVIN

YBARRA MEASQO B
DOBRINSKI CHASE

MASSEY KALEB

TERRAZAS JEREMIA
VILLEGAS KALEB

DRENNAN MALACHI
CRAWFORD CLARENCE WO
DRENNAN ADDISON

Special

JR
JR
SJ
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SJ

torig/2021 1:42:38 BM

C

256
254

243
239
233
218

292
246

205
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